
– S N A C K S –

CHILI CHEESE NACHOS. . . . . . .
With jalapenos, salsa and
sour cream on the side

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP. . . . . .
Served with tortilla chips

CHICKEN TENDERS. . . . . . . . . .
Served with buffalo sauce, bbq or ranch

PRETZEL BITES . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Served with cheese sauce

MOZZARELLA STICKS. . . . . . . . .
Served with marinara sauce

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP. . . . . . .
A cheesy, spicy dip, served hot
with tortilla chips

CHARCUTERIE MEAT TRIO. . . . .
Assorted salami, crackers, walnuts and
dried cranberries

CHEESE, AND GREEK OLIVES. . .
Four cheeses, red grapes and crackers

CHIPS, QUESO & SALSA. . . . . . .

$10.50

$9.95

$10.95

$6.50

$8.50

$10.50

$7.50

$8.50

$7.95

– S I D E S –

SIDE OF FRIES. . . . . . . . . . .

CHEESY FRIES. . . . . . . . . . .

CHIPS AND CANDY. .

$3.95

$4.95

From $1.95

– D R I N K S  –
CANNED SODA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Coke, coke zero, sprite, root beer, iced tea

ASSORTED CAPRI SUN. . . . . . . . .

BOTTLED WATER. . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SPARKLING WATER . . . . . . . . . . .

$1.95

$1.95

$1.95

$2.95

– B A S K E T S –
Served with Chips

Substitute fries $2
Lettuce and tomato served upon request

CHEESEBURGER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
1/4lb with American cheese
Make it a double $14.95
ITALIAN SAUSAGE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Served with peppers and onions

ALL BEEF HOT DOG. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Add a second hot dog $4
CHILI CHEESE DOG. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Our all beef hot dog, covered with cheese
sauce and chili

TURKEY CLUB WRAP. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Roast turkey, lettuce, tomato, swiss cheese
and bacon, served with
mayo on the side
CHICKEN SANDWICH. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Grilled with american cheese

$10.95

$10.95

$6.95

$8.50

$11.95

$11.50

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.
Please advise your serve of any food allergies.

– S W E E T S –
MINI MELTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Mini beads of fun flavored ice cream

FUDGE BROWNIE. . . . . . . . . . . .

RICE CRISPY BAR. . . . . . . . . . . .

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE.

$5.95

$3.50

$2.95

$3.50

– 8 "  P E R S O N A L  P I Z Z A –
CHEESE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PEPPERONI. . . . . . . . . . . . .$8.95 $9.95

– S A L A D S –
Add grilled chicken $4

HOUSE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Cucumber, tomato, red onion, croutons
with a side of mozzarella and ranch dressing

GREEK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Cucumber, tomato, onion, croutons, feta cheese and
banana pepper with herb dressing on the side

$8.50 $9.95

18% Service Charge will be added to all orders.



– F R O Z E N  C O N C O C T I O N S  $ 1 1 –

PINA COLADA
Light rum, coconut cream and pineapple

KAHLUA MUDSLIDE
Kahlua, baileys, vodka, ice cream and chocolate drizzle

LAVA FLOW
Dark rum with pina colada and strawberry puree

BANANA BOAT
Coconut rum, banana liquor, banana puree and pina colada mix

TROPICAL LEMONADE
Citrus vodka, strawberry puree, passion fruit and lemonade

– O N  T H E  R O C K S  $ 1 0 –

MAI TAI
Spiced rum, light rum, pineapple, orange juice and grenadine

TROPICAL STORM
Coconut rum, spiced rum, blue curaçao, pineapple and sour mix

POOLSIDE MARGARITA
Tequila, orange liquor, sour mix with a blue curaçao floater

SUMMER SPRITZ
Vodka, triple sec, lime, prosecco, sprite

– N O N  A L C O H O L I C  F R O Z E N  D R I N K S  $ 5 –

HULA HULA
Pina colada and passion fruit puree

STRAWBERRY TWIST
Strawberry puree and ice cream,

topped with whipped cream

MANGO SUNRISE
Mango and strawberry puree

COLADAS
strawberry | mango | pina colada
banana | passion fruit | lemonade

– D R A F T  B E E R  $ 5 –

JAI ALAI IPA

MODELO

– 1 6  O Z  C A N N E D  B E E R –

CORONA 

YUENGLING 

COORS LIGHT 

BLUE MOON 

MILLER LITE 

$6

$6

$5

$6

$5

– W I N E S –

CHARDONNAY 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

RED SANGRIA 

SPARKLING 

$7

$7

$8

$9

– C A N N E D  C O C K T A I L S –

White Claw Hard Seltzer 
Assorted flavors
High Noon 

Real spirits, real juice and no sugar

$7

$9

~ Home of the $15 rum bucket ~




