# TERRA VERDE Tiki Bar & Grill

# - SNACKS-

CHILI CHEESE NACHOS \$10.50	PRETZEL BITES	CHARCUTERIE MEAT TRIO \$7.50
With jalapenos, salsa and sour cream on the side	Served with cheese sauce	Assorted salami, crackers, walnuts and dried cranberries
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP \$9.95  Served with tortilla chips	MOZZARELLA STICKS \$8.50 Served with marinara sauce	CHEESE, AND GREEK OLIVES \$8.50 Four cheeses, red grapes and crackers
Served with for mud chips	BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP #40 F0	Tour cheeses, rea grapes and crackers
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.50	CHIPS, QUESO & SALSA
Served with buffalo sauce, bbq or ranch	A cheesy, spicy dip, served hot with tortilla chips	Çr.1¢
	-8" PERSONAL PIZZA-	
CHEESE	\$8.95 <b>PEPPERONI</b>	\$9.95
	-SALADS-	
	Add grilled chicken \$4	
HOUSE		\$9.95
Cucumber, tomato, red onion, c with a side of mozzarella and re		ion, croutons, feta cheese and rb dressing on the side
will a side of mozzareda and re	anemare sample with the	To aressing on the side
	- BASKETS-	
	Served with Chips	
	Substitute fries \$2	
	Lettuce and tomato served upon request	
CHEESEBURGER\$10.95	ALL BEEF HOT DOG. \$6.95	TURKEY CLUB WRAP. \$11.95
1/4lb with American cheese	Add a second hot dog \$4	Roast turkey, lettuce, tomato, swiss cheese
Make it a double \$14.95	CHILI CHEESE DOG. \$8.50	and bacon, served with mayo on the side
ITALIAN SAUSAGE	Our all beef hot dog, covered with cheese sauce and chili	CHICKEN SANDWICH. \$11.50
Served with peppers and omons	Sudee and emil	Grilled with american cheese
CINEC		
- SIDES-	- DRINKS -	- SWEETS-
SIDE OF FRIES	<b>CANNED SODA</b>	MINI MELTS
\$3.95	Coke, coke zero, sprite, root beer, iced tea	Mini beads of fun flavored ice cream
CHEESY FRIES\$4.95	ASSORTED CAPRI SUN \$1.95	FUDGE BROWNIE \$3.50
\$4.95	<b>BOTTLED WATER</b> \$1.95	RICE CRISPY BAR. \$2.95
CHIPS AND CANDY From \$1.95	SPARKLING WATER \$2.95	CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE. \$3.50

18% Service Charge will be added to all orders.



# TERRA VERDE Tiki Bar & Grill

~ Home of the \$15 rum bucket ~



# -FROZEN CONCOCTIONS \$11-

#### PINA COLADA

Light rum, coconut cream and pineapple

### KAHLUA MUDSLIDE

Kahlua, baileys, vodka, ice cream and chocolate drizzle

#### LAVA FLOW

Dark rum with pina colada and strawberry puree

# -ON THE ROCKS \$10-

#### **MAI TAI**

Spiced rum, light rum, pineapple, orange juice and grenadine

#### TROPICAL STORM

Coconut rum, spiced rum, blue curação, pineapple and sour mix

#### **BANANA BOAT**

Coconut rum, banana liquor, banana puree and pina colada mix

#### TROPICAL LEMONADE

Citrus vodka, strawberry puree, passion fruit and lemonade

#### **POOLSIDE MARGARITA**

Tequila, orange liquor, sour mix with a blue curação floater

#### SUMMER SPRITZ

Vodka, triple sec, lime, prosecco, sprite

# -NON ALCOHOLIC FROZEN DRINKS \$5-

#### **HULA HULA**

Pina colada and passion fruit puree

#### STRAWBERRY TWIST

Strawberry puree and ice cream, topped with whipped cream

# -DRAFT BEER \$5-

JAI ALAI IPA

**MODELO** 

#### -16 OZ CANNED BEER-

CORONA \$6

YUENGLING \$6

COORS LIGHT \$5

**BLUE MOON** \$6

MILLER LITE \$5

#### **MANGO SUNRISE**

Mango and strawberry puree

#### **COLADAS**

strawberry | mango | pina colada banana | passion fruit | lemonade

#### -WINES-

CHARDONNAY \$7

CABERNET SAUVIGNON \$7

**RED SANGRIA** \$8

SPARKLING \$9

#### -CANNED COCKTAILS-

White Claw Hard Seltzer \$7
Assorted flavors

High Noon \$9

Tilgii Noon \$1

Real spirits, real juice and no sugar